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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:19.919 +13.087 10:55:08.518 131 1:47.245 +40.413 13:06:34.522
233 N¥ Y27 H FYU —MI - 2R 66 1:12.248 +5.416 10:56:20.766 132 1:45.537 +38.705 13:08:20.059
T 123581 1709 93232952 67 1:11.734 +4902  10:57:32.500 133 1:34.342 +27510  13:09:54.401
2 1:10.380 +3.548 9:33:42.832 68 1:08.510 +1.678 10:58:41.010 134 1:33.626 +26.794 13:11:28.027
3 1:08.800 +1.968 9:34:51.632 69 1:07.837 +1.005 10:59:48.847 135 1:32.971 +26.139 13:13:00.998
4 1:15.662 +8.830 9:36:07.294 70 1:07.264 +0.432 11:00:56.111 136 1:39.181 +32.349 13:14:40.179
5 1:08.645 +1.813 9:37:15.939 71 1:07.792 +0.960 11:02:03.903 137 1:41.809 +34.977 13:16:21.988
6 1:08.358 +1.526 9:38:24.297 72 1:09.353 +2.521 11:03:13.256 138 1:29.992 +23.160 13:17:51.980
7 1:08.830 +1.998 9:39:33.127 73 1:08.321 +1.489 11:04:21.577 139 1:29.342 +22.510 13:19:21.322
8 1:07.433 +0.601  9:40:40.560 74 1:32.239 +25407  11:05:53.816 140 1:31.171 424339 13:20:52.493
9 1:07.749 +0.917 9:41:48.309 75 1:30.391 +23.559 11:07:24.207 141 1:30.044 +23.212 13:22:22.537
10 1:13.770 +6.938 9:43:02.079 76 1:19.060 +12.228 11:08:43.267 142 1:30.588 +23.756 13:23:53.125
11 1:08.086 +1.254 9:44:10.165 77 1:18.221 +11.389 11:10:01.488 143 1:28.619 +21.787 13:25:21.744
12 1:07.936 +1104  9:45:18.101 78 1:23.118 +16.286  11:11:24.606 144 1:27.384 420552 13:26:49.128
13 1:07.773 +0.941 9:46:25.874 79 1:24.529 +17.697 11:12:49.135 145 1:28.236 +21.404 13:28:17.364
14 1:32.292 +25.460 9:47:58.166 80 1:18.492 +11.660 11:14:07.627 146 2:15.314 +1:08.482 13:30:32.678
15 1:34.452 +27.620 9:49:32.618 81 1:16.620 +9.788  11:15:24.247 147 1:35.184 +28.352  13:32:07.862
16 1:36.547 +29.715 9:51:09.165 82 1:39.361 +32.529 11:17:03.608 148 1:26.011 +19.179 13:33:33.873
17 1:25.396 +18.564  9:52:34.561 83 1:17.185 +10.353  11:18:20.793 149 1:23.020 +16.188  13:34:56.893
18 1:20.355 +13.523 9:53:54.916 84 1:18.881 +12.049  11:19:39.674 150 1:23.193 +16.361  13:36:20.086
19 1:18.514 +11.682 9:55:13.430 85 1:16.378 +9.546 11:20:56.052 151 1:22.888 +16.056 13:37:42.974
20 1:19.564 +12.732 9:56:32.994 86 39:10.547 +38:03.715 12:00:06.599 152 1:23.115 +16.283 13:39:06.089
2 1:18.938 +12106  9:57:51.932 87 1:38.497 +31.665  12:01:45.096 153 1:21.557 +14725  13:40:27.646
2 1:26.979 +20447  9:50:18.911 88 1:29.494 +22.662  12:03:14.590 154 1:22.604 +15.772  13:41:50.250
23 1:18.321 +11489  10:00:37.232 89 1:32.015 +25.183  12:04:46.605 155 1:26.894 +20.062  13:43:17.144
24 1:18.291 +11.459 10:01:55.523 90 1:35.628 +28.796 12:06:22.233 156 1:22.944 +16.112 13:44:40.088
% 1:19.764 +12032  10:03:15.287 91 1:26.860 +20.028  12:07:49.093 157 1:23.035 +16.203  13:46:03.123
26 1:19.929 +13.097 10:04:35.216 92 1:26.964 +20.132 12:09:16.057 158 1:21.794 +14.962 13:47:24.917
27 1:41.403 +34.571 10:06:16.619 93 1:25.192 +18.360 12:10:41.249 159 1:23.029 +16.197 13:48:47.946
28 1:19.075 +12.243  10:07:35.694 94 1:27.823 +20.991  12:12:09.072 160 1:21.301 +14.469  13:50:09.247
29 1:10.201 +3.369 10:08:45.895 95 1:26.880 +20.048 12:13:35.952 161 1:53.351 +46.519 13:52:02.598
30 2:06.653 +59.821 10:10:52.548 96 1:29.352 +22.520 12:15:05.304 162 1:51.382 +44.550 13:53:53.980
31 1:36.154 +29322  10:12:28.702 97 1:24.626 +17.794  12:16:29.930 163 1:24.086 +17.254  13:55:18.066
32 1:08.580 +1.748 10:13:37.282 98 1:24.386 +17.554 12:17:54.316 164 1:55.902 +49.070 13:57:13.968
3 1:11.680 +4.848  10:14:48.962 9% 1:23.373 +16.541  12:19:17.689 165 1:23.541 +16.709  13:58:37.509
34 1:09.928 +3.096 10:15:58.890 100 1:53.508 +46.676 12:21:11.197 166 1:22.459 +15.627 13:59:59.968
35 1:16.423 +9.591 10:17:15.313 101 1:39.646 +32.814 12:22:50.843 167 1:28.022 +21.190 14:01:27.990
36 1:10.299 +3.467  10:18:25.612 102 1:30.440 +23.608  12:24:21.283 168 1:24.553 +17.721  14:02:52.543
37 1:40.989 +34.157 10:20:06.601 103 1:25.416 +18.584 12:25:46.699 169 1:25.350 +18.518 14:04:17.893
38 1:23.602 +16.770 10:21:30.203 104 1:36.783 +29.951 12:27:23.482 170 1:22.538 +15.706 14:05:40.431
39 1:12.069 +5.237 10:22:42.272 105 1:24.933 +18.101 12:28:48.415 171 1:21.829 +14.997 14:07:02.260
40 1:09.901 +3.069 10:23:52.173 106 1:35.164 +28.332 12:30:23.579 172 1:22.834 +16.002 14:08:25.094
41 1:11.809 +4.977  10:25:03.982 107 1:24.143 +17.311  12:31:47.722 173 1:22.159 +15.327  14:09:47.253
42 2:36.121  +1:20.289  10:27:40.103 108 1:23.077 +16.245  12:33:10.799
43 1:08.741 +1.909 10:28:48.844 109 1:28.600 +21.768 12:34:39.399
44 1:11.005 +4.173  10:29:59.849 110 1:22.468 +15.636  12:36:01.867
45 1:11.847 +5.015 10:31:11.696 111 1:30.321 +23.489 12:37:32.188
46 1:23.231 +16.399 10:32:34.927 112 1:22.934 +16.102 12:38:55.122
47 1:10.065 +3.233 10:33:44.992 113 1:22.514 +15.682 12:40:17.636
48 1:10.221 43380 10:34:55.213 114 1:25.858 +19.026  12:41:43.494
49 1:09.447 +2.615  10:36:04.660 115 1:48.996 +42.164  12:43:32.490
50 1:10.957 +4.125 10:37:15.617 116 1:29.042 +22.210 12:45:01.532
51 1:10.447 +3.615 10:38:26.064 117 1:25.956 +19.124 12:46:27.488
52 1:09.643 +2.811 10:39:35.707 118 1:26.405 +19.573 12:47:53.893
53 1:08.722 +1.890 10:40:44.429 119 1:24.565 +17.733 12:49:18.458
54 1:07.688 +0.856  10:41:52.117 120 1:26.213 +19.381  12:50:44.671
55 1:39.471 +32.639 10:43:31.588 121 1:24.836 +18.004 12:52:09.507
6 1:14.627 17705 10:44:46.215 122 1:25.680 +18.848  12:53:35.187
57 1:06.838 +0.006  10:45:53.053 123 1:23.954 +17.122 12:54:59.141
58 1:09.715 +2.883 10:47:02.768 124 1:25.135 +18.303 12:56:24.276
= 1:06.832 10:48:09.600 125 1:23.648 +16.816  12:57:47.024
60 1:07.024 +0.192 10:49:16.624 126 1:23.662 +16.830 12:59:11.586
61 1:07.661 +0.829 10:50:24.285 127 1:25.491 +18.659 13:00:37.077
62 1:07.425 +0.593  10:51:31.710 128 1:22.336 +15.504  13:01:59.413
63 1:08.092 +1.260 10:52:39.802 129 1:23.882 +17.050 13:03:23.295
64 1:08.797 +1.965 10:53:48.599 130 1:23.982 +17.150 13:04:47.277
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